
Day of Week Month Date Away Home Time Location
Wednesday Nov 5 ST3 vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Saturday Nov 8
Wednesday Nov 12 DW3 vs. SG 10:30 AM SummerGlen
Saturday Nov 15 VA vs. DW3 10:30 AM Del Webb
Wednesday Nov 19 DW3 vs. ST3 12:00 PM Stonecrest
Saturday Nov 22 SG vs. DW3 10:30 AM Del Webb
Wednesday Dec 3
Saturday Dec 6 DW3 vs. WO 10:30 AM Water Oak
Wednesday Dec 10 WO vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Saturday Dec 13 DW3 vs. VA 10:30 AM Farragut
Wednesday Dec 17 ST3 vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Saturday Dec 20
Wednesday Jan 7 DW3 vs. SG 10:30 AM SummerGlen
Saturday Jan 10 VA vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Wednesday Jan 14 DW3 vs. ST3 12:00 PM Stonecrest
Saturday Jan 17 SG vs. DW3 10:30 AM Del Webb
Wednesday Jan 21
Saturday Jan 24 DW3 vs. WO 10:30 AM Water Oak
Wednesday Jan 28 WO vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Saturday - MU Jan 31
Wednesday Feb 4 DW3 vs. VA 10:30 AM Buffalo Glen
Saturday Feb 7 ST3 vs. DW3 10:30 AM Del Webb
Wednesday Feb 11
Saturday Feb 14 DW3 vs. SG 10:30 AM SummerGlen
Wednesday - MU Feb 18
Saturday Feb 21 VA vs. DW3 10:30 AM Del Webb
Wednesday Feb 25 DW3 vs. ST3 12:00 PM Stonecrest
Saturday - MU Feb 28
Wednesday Mar 4 SG vs. DW3 12:00 PM Del Webb
Saturday - PO Mar 7

Tournament 
Division Playoff Game, if needed

March 9-14, 2026

2025-2026  TCGL Del Webb Division 3 Schedule

DW3 = Del Webb 3  |  ST3 = Stonecrest 3  | VA = Villages-Avengers 3
SG = SummerGlen  3 | WO = Water Oak 3

Make Up Game Day

Make Up Game Day

Make Up Game Day

DW3 BYE

DW3 BYE

DW3 BYE

DW3 BYE

DW3 BYE
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